Id Title
914 CNC Machinist
955 Signalling Technician
1022  Toxicologist
1026 Document Controller
1027 Environmental Education Officer
1033 3D Print Technician
1034  Barber
1037  Chatbot Developer
1040  Yard Manager (Equine)
1041 Artificial Intelligence (Al) Developer
1043  Anthropologist
1044  Architectural Visualiser
1047  Astrobiologist
1048  Automation Specialist
1049 Big Data Architect
1050 Building Information Modelling (BIM) Manager
1051 Cardiologist
1052  Cellular Science (Healthcare Scientist)
1054  Choreographer
1055  Communications Officer
1056 Dance Teacher
1059 Drone Pilot
1060  Education Consultant
1061 Embedded Systems Engineer (IoT)
1062 Endocrinologist/Diabetologist
1063  Gastroenterologist
1064  Gastrointestinal Physiologist (Scientist)
1065  Genetic Counsellor
1066  Genomics (Healthcare Scientist)
1067  Geriatrician
1068  Glass Blower
1070 Health Informatics Analyst
1072 Histopathology (Healthcare Scientist)
1073 Horse Trainer
1074 Horticultural Therapist
1075 Immunologist
1076 Influencer
1077 Interior Architect
1078 Marketing Executive
1082 Mediator
1084 Neonatal Nurse
1086 Neuropsychologist
1087 Neurologist
1088  Obstetrician/Gynaecologist
1089  Oncologist



1090
1091
1092
1093
1095
1098
1099
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1115
1116
1117
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125
1126
1127
1131
1134
1135
1136
1139
1140
1142
1143
1145
1146
1147
1148
1152
1153
1154
1156

Online Merchandiser
Paediatrician
Business/Personal Brand Manager
Robotics Technician
Non-Destructive Testing (NDT) Technician
Fashion Design Assistant
Stylist

Silversmith

Art Editor

Exhibition Designer
Taxidermist

Concept Artist

Editorial Assistant

Animal Nutritionist

Playworker

Prison Instructor

Prison Nurse

Private Tutor

Professional Esports Gamer
Property Developer

Radiologist

Respiratory Physiology (Healthcare Scientist)
Rheumatologist

Aviation and Space Clinician
Student Admissions Officer
Supply (Casual Relief) Teacher
Theatre Nurse

Virology (Healthcare Scientist)
Virtual Reality (VR) Developer
Wearable Technology Engineer
Vascular Scientist (Healthcare Scientist)
Welfare Rights Officer

Air Accident Investigator
Forensic Collision Investigator
Patient Service Call Handler
Museum Education Officer
Head Chef

Sous Chef

Fishmonger

Reservations Manager

Front Office Manager

Fast Food Manager

Blockchain Developer
Cardiothoracic Surgeon
Neurosurgeon

Paediatric Surgeon



1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1165
1168
1169
1170
1172
1175
1176
1178
1184
1185
1186
1187
1188
1189
1190
1191
1192

Tele-surgeon

Trauma and Orthopaedic (T&O) Surgeon
Urological Surgeon
Vascular Surgeon

Data Protection Officer
Orthodontist
Caseworker

Advocacy Manager
Helpline Worker
Programme Officer

Bid Writer

Skincare Specialist
Salon Manager
Agricultural Inspector
Dog Groomer

Pet Shop Assistant
Alternative Vehicle Developer
Smart Meter Installer
Environmental Engineer
Flood Risk Engineer
Fire Safety Engineer
Vehicle Wrapper



