ld	Title
914	CNC Machinist
955	Signalling Technician
1022	Toxicologist
1026	Document Controller
1027	Environmental Education Officer
1033	3D Print Technician
1034	Barber
1037	Chatbot Developer
1040	Yard Manager (Equine)
1041	Artificial Intelligence (AI) Developer
1043	Anthropologist
1044	Architectural Visualiser
1047	Astrobiologist
1048	Automation Specialist
1049	Big Data Architect
1050	Building Information Modelling (BIM) Manager
1051	Cardiologist
1052	Cellular Science (Healthcare Scientist)
1054	Choreographer
1055	Communications Officer
1056	Dance Teacher
1059	Drone Pilot
1060	Education Consultant
1061	Embedded Systems Engineer (IoT)
1062	Endocrinologist/Diabetologist
1063	Gastroenterologist
1064	Gastrointestinal Physiologist (Scientist)
1065	Genetic Counsellor
1066	Genomics (Healthcare Scientist)
1067	Geriatrician
1068	Glass Blower
1070	Health Informatics Analyst
1072	Histopathology (Healthcare Scientist)
1073	Horse Trainer
1074	Horticultural Therapist
1075	Immunologist
1076	Influencer
1077	Interior Architect
1078	Marketing Executive
1082	Mediator
1084	Neonatal Nurse
1086	Neuropsychologist
1087	Neurologist
1088	Obstetrician/Gynaecologist
1089	Oncologist

1090	Online Merchandiser
1091	Paediatrician
1092	Business/Personal Brand Manager
1093	Robotics Technician
1095	Non-Destructive Testing (NDT) Technician
1098	Fashion Design Assistant
1099	Stylist
1101	Silversmith
1102	Art Editor
1103	Exhibition Designer
1104	Taxidermist
1105	Concept Artist
1106	Editorial Assistant
1107	Animal Nutritionist
1108	Playworker
1109	Prison Instructor
1110	Prison Nurse
1111	Private Tutor
1112	Professional Esports Gamer
1113	Property Developer
1115	Radiologist
1116	Respiratory Physiology (Healthcare Scientist)
1117	Rheumatologist
1121	Aviation and Space Clinician
1122	Student Admissions Officer
1123	Supply (Casual Relief) Teacher
1124	Theatre Nurse
1125	Virology (Healthcare Scientist)
1126	Virtual Reality (VR) Developer
1127	Wearable Technology Engineer
1131	Vascular Scientist (Healthcare Scientist)
1134	Welfare Rights Officer
1135	Air Accident Investigator
1136	Forensic Collision Investigator
1139	Patient Service Call Handler
1140	Museum Education Officer
1142	Head Chef
1143	Sous Chef
1145	Fishmonger
1146	Reservations Manager
1147	Front Office Manager
1148	Fast Food Manager
1152	Blockchain Developer
1153	Cardiothoracic Surgeon
1154	Neurosurgeon
1156	Paediatric Surgeon

1157	Tele-surgeon
1158	Trauma and Orthopaedic (T&O) Surgeon
1159	Urological Surgeon
1160	Vascular Surgeon
1161	Data Protection Officer
1165	Orthodontist
1168	Caseworker
1169	Advocacy Manager
1170	Helpline Worker
1172	Programme Officer
1175	Bid Writer
1176	Skincare Specialist
1178	Salon Manager
1184	Agricultural Inspector
1185	Dog Groomer
1186	Pet Shop Assistant
1187	Alternative Vehicle Developer
1188	Smart Meter Installer
1189	Environmental Engineer
1190	Flood Risk Engineer
1191	Fire Safety Engineer
1192	Vehicle Wrapper